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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.13 2012# Lakeside

A Devine, R Adler, K Yu, Z Wagner

AAA1:34.85

AAC1:36.56

3A1:44.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:37.95# 3A

Stanchi, Michael 11 Ciliv, Morgan 11

Doucette, James 12 Williams, Matt 12

AMI2 1:38.69 3A

Weiss, Andrew 11 Chong, Samuel 12

Koontz, Duncan 11 MacLane, Karl 11

ALKSD3 1:40.00 3A

DeVine, Abrahm 10 Shum, Michael 12

Curtis, Kyle 11 Stolz, Henry 12

AINT4 1:43.43 3A

Furlong, Albert 10 Li, Jeffrey 9

Lorenz, Alex 11 Lorr, Michael 10

ABAIN5 1:43.48 3A

McDaniel, Logan 10 Waite, CJ 10

Alpaugh, Spencer T 11 Yalung, Kevin 12

APREP6 1:44.02 3A

Tjandra, Patrick 11 Wilson, Hunter 12

Goodwin, Michael 12 LeeWays, Cory 12

B - Final

ALIB7 1:44.50 3A

Biehl, Connor 11 Ha, Raymond 12

DeVogel, Andy 9 Klatt, Nick 10

28.40 28.02 20.9127.17

AO'DEA8 1:45.61   10.0

Heckman, JC 10 Lloyd, David 12

Jones, Jeff 11 Jergens, Dylan 10

30.08 28.95 21.6624.92

ABLAN9 1:51.70   8.0

Lorentzen, Robert McDonagh, John 11

Ilenstine, Chris 11 Ulacia, Nick 12

33.02 28.85 21.8328.00

AFRAN10 1:53.57   6.0

Vuu, Richard 11 Nguyen, Dean 9

Gabat, Joe 12 Drape, Matthew 9

51.85 25.84

AING11 1:58.49   4.0

Rhee, Daniel 11 Munson, Gabriel 9

Petersen, Derik 10 Tittle, James 11

34.21 32.65 23.1628.47

AEC12 2:00.20   2.0

Fearon, Sean 10 Holliday, Tay 10

Schwinn, Connor 10 Ober, Brennan 10

35.65 31.10 24.4229.03

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.13 2012# Lakeside

A Devine, R Adler, K Yu, Z Wagner

AAA1:34.85

AAC1:36.56

3A1:44.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:38.53 q3A

Stanchi, Michael 11 Ciliv, Morgan 11

Doucette, James 12 Williams, Matt 12

AMI2 1:40.15 q3A

Weiss, Andrew 11 Chong, Samuel 12

Koontz, Duncan 11 MacLane, Karl 11

24.76 28.47 22.3724.55

ALKSD3 1:42.06 q3A

DeVine, Abrahm 10 Shum, Michael 12

Curtis, Kyle 11 Stolz, Henry 12

26.10 28.37 22.3925.20

AINT4 1:42.91 q3A

Furlong, Albert 10 Li, Jeffrey 9

Lorenz, Alex 11 Lorr, Michael 10

26.46 28.85 22.3225.28

APREP5 1:43.35 q3A

Tjandra, Patrick 11 Wilson, Hunter 12

Goodwin, Michael 12 LeeWays, Cory 12

27.25 28.96 23.4623.68

ABAIN6 1:43.77 q3A

McDaniel, Logan 10 Waite, CJ 10

Alpaugh, Spencer T 11 Yalung, Kevin 12

AO'DEA7 1:45.39 q

Heckman, JC 10 Lloyd, David 12

Jones, Jeff 11 Jergens, Dylan 10

28.57 29.20 23.2224.40

ALIB8 1:47.38 q

Biehl, Connor 11 Ha, Raymond 12

DeVogel, Andy 9 Klatt, Nick 10

27.94 28.10 23.5927.75

ABLAN9 1:53.19 q

Lorentzen, Robert McDonagh, John 11

Ilenstine, Chris 11 Ulacia, Nick 12

31.16 29.46 24.7527.82

AFRAN10 1:53.43 q

Vuu, Richard 11 Nguyen, Dean 9

Gabat, Joe 12 Drape, Andrew 12

33.41 28.46 26.2425.32

AING11 1:56.83 q

Rhee, Daniel 11 Munson, Gabriel 9

Petersen, Derik 10 Tittle, James 11

AEC12 2:01.66 q

Fearon, Sean 10 Schwinn, Connor 10

Holliday, Tay 10 Ober, Brennan 10

33.92 34.83 25.8527.06

ANH13 2:04.16

Wesley, Alexander 10 Lowe, Nathan 9

Ramirez, Errick 12 Johnson, Bryce 11

33.49 35.00 26.6928.98

ACS14 2:10.12

Tran, Martin Nichols, Elliot

Woefel, John Boelens, Gavin

ACLE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Rossen, Carsten B 9 Tong, Zach T 12

Mach, Henry W 9 Murakami, Ryk A 12

AJUAN--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms two strokes underwater - breast

Grichel, Kyle 10 McGovern, Harrison 9

Peterson, Max 11 Stevens, Mark 11

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:39.61

AAC1:41.26

3A1:50.90

DIST2:06.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 10Klatt, Nick1 1:45.66 3A

O'DEA 10Gamroth, Grant2 1:46.55 3A

LKSD 10Jacobsen, Carter3 1:48.04 3A

ING 10Barbar, Xander4 1:48.13 3A

MI 10Caldwell, Ian5 1:49.81 3A

MI  9Gore, Ben6 1:50.98 DIST

B - Final

BELL 11McCarthy, Todd7 1:43.07 3A

BELL  9Prang, Daniel8 1:49.12 3A

BAIN 11Tonsmann, Marcus9 1:51.52 DIST

LKSD 11Jacobsen, Hugh10 1:51.99 DIST

EC 10Schwinn, Elliot11 1:52.84 DIST

CSStewart, Michael12 1:59.40 DIST

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:39.61

AAC1:41.26

3A1:50.90

DIST2:06.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 10Jacobsen, Carter1 1:47.66 q3A

25.15 27.40 27.5427.57

LIB 10Klatt, Nick2 1:47.75 q3A

25.48 27.60 26.9527.72

ING 10Barbar, Xander3 1:47.98 q3A

25.62 27.58 27.1627.62

MI 10Caldwell, Ian4 1:48.07 q3A

24.66 27.51 27.5628.34

O'DEA 10Gamroth, Grant5 1:48.52 q3A

25.04 27.20 28.0928.19
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MI  9Gore, Ben6 1:48.62 q3A

24.94 27.64 27.9028.14

BELL 11McCarthy, Todd7 1:48.65 q3A

24.61 27.31 28.4328.30

LKSD 11Jacobsen, Hugh8 1:49.86 q3A

25.11 27.33 28.6328.79

BAIN 11Tonsmann, Marcus9 1:50.03 q3A

25.25 27.72 28.3628.70

BELL  9Prang, Daniel10 1:50.91 qDIST

25.24 28.50 28.0629.11

EC 10Schwinn, Elliot11 1:51.54 qDIST

25.77 28.15 28.8428.78

CSStewart, Michael12 1:51.73 qDIST

24.92 27.79 29.6929.33

MI 11Apodaca, Chris13 1:51.85 DIST

24.89 27.76 29.5729.63

INT  9Davis, Noah14 1:53.24 DIST

25.17 28.07 30.3329.67

PREP 11Meyer, Sam15 1:53.90 DIST

25.10 28.90 29.5830.32

INT  9Rockwell, Austin16 1:54.46 DIST

25.22 28.32 30.4730.45

PREP 10Miller, Nate17 1:55.04 DIST

25.67 28.98 30.0530.34

ING 11Gates, Matthew18 1:55.05 DIST

26.39 29.97 28.5230.17

BAIN 11Lee, Bill19 1:55.72 DIST

25.88 29.18 30.2530.41

MI 11Swaya, Nick20 1:56.88 DIST

25.52 29.12 30.7531.49

INT 10Ito, Tsukasa21 1:57.59 DIST

26.27 29.37 30.7531.20

BAIN 11Williams, Nick22 1:59.85 DIST

26.38 30.16 31.3631.95

BELL  9Lei, Ryan23 2:00.06 DIST

27.17 30.69 30.5031.70

BELL 12Zhu, Jack24 2:00.97 DIST

26.82 30.40 31.9131.84

EC 10Schwinn, Connor25 2:01.56 DIST

27.59 30.34 31.7331.90

JUAN  9McGovern, Harrison26 2:02.70 DIST

26.03 30.81 1:05.86

BAIN 11Grant, Keenan27 2:04.31 DIST

26.79 30.79 33.5933.14

LKSD  9Matthewson, Daniel28 2:05.00 DIST

28.51 31.99 32.1832.32

INT 11Cummings, Jason29 2:06.22 DIST

28.22 31.83 33.0333.14

BLAN 11Alvarez, Andres--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:51.57

AAC1:53.52

3A2:03.50

DIST2:23.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 10DeVine, Abrahm1 1:58.57 3A

26.26 29.13 28.5834.60

LKSD 11Hutchison, Thomas2 1:59.55 3A

26.24 30.60 27.7534.96

BELL 11Ciliv, Morgan3 2:00.08 3A

26.35 33.31 27.4832.94

MI 11Koontz, Duncan4 2:00.18 3A

26.52 31.04 27.8434.78

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Spencer T5 2:00.19 3A

26.36 30.08 28.5335.22

NH 11McCollough, Jake6 2:04.27 DIST

25.70 31.93 29.2137.43

B - Final

LIB 11Biehl, Connor7 2:00.33 3A

26.47 30.17 28.2835.41

MI 12Chong, Samuel8 2:03.45 3A

27.48 31.90 28.6135.46

PREP 12Wilson, Hunter9 2:04.24 DIST

26.79 30.15 29.9437.36

INT  9Li, Jeffrey10 2:05.44 DIST

26.77 32.31 30.2036.16

LKSD 11Seidner, Blake11 2:07.75 DIST

26.96 32.86 29.8538.08

ING  9Ton, Landon12 2:09.19 DIST

27.94 33.85 28.8438.56

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:51.57

AAC1:53.52

3A2:03.50

DIST2:23.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 10DeVine, Abrahm1 2:00.97 q3A

27.13 30.66 27.2935.89

LKSD 11Hutchison, Thomas2 2:01.12 q3A

25.82 30.28 28.2736.75

NH 11McCollough, Jake3 2:01.50 q3A

25.33 30.91 28.8436.42

BELL 11Ciliv, Morgan4 2:01.95 q3A

26.25 33.44 28.0934.17

MI 11Koontz, Duncan5 2:02.11 q3A

27.50 31.68 28.0834.85

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Spencer T6 2:03.00 q3A

26.86 31.26 29.3535.53

INT  9Li, Jeffrey7 2:03.19 q3A

26.64 32.71 28.5935.25

LKSD 11Seidner, Blake8 2:03.27 q3A

26.59 31.81 28.1536.72

LIB 11Biehl, Connor9 2:03.42 q3A

26.95 30.64 28.6337.20

MI 12Chong, Samuel10 2:04.08 qDIST

27.19 31.47 29.7135.71

PREP 12Wilson, Hunter11 2:06.05 qDIST

27.18 30.41 30.4338.03

ING  9Ton, Landon12 2:07.22 qDIST

27.35 33.48 28.6937.70

MI 10Larkin, Teddy13 2:08.59 DIST

29.03 31.51 30.3537.70

PREP 11Tjandra, Patrick14 2:09.13 DIST

27.27 31.65 31.4238.79

BELL 10Stanchi, Marco15 2:10.63 DIST

27.19 32.70 32.3538.39

INT  9Jin, Albert16 2:12.50 DIST

27.93 35.26 32.2137.10

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Sam17 2:13.80 DIST

28.95 32.62 31.0141.22

WS 10Khim, Andrew V18 2:14.17 DIST

27.93 34.90 33.7537.59

BELL 12Lee, Casey19 2:14.99 DIST

27.77 34.82 33.7138.69

INT 10Yang, Eric20 2:15.76 DIST

28.06 35.82 33.7938.09

INT 10Wang, Andrew21 2:18.22 DIST

29.86 34.27 33.4040.69

PREP 11Johnson, Daniel22 2:18.63 DIST

27.29 32.68 35.0643.60

BAIN 10Bacon, Arthur23 2:19.83 DIST

29.24 35.11 32.7942.69

LKSD  9Zhao, David24 2:21.20 DIST

30.23 35.44 33.5741.96

BELL 11Walsh, Joseph25 2:22.12 DIST

29.75 34.67 34.5843.12

JUAN  9Warnick, Joshua26 2:26.93

29.67 38.63 33.9644.67

ING  9Munson, Gabriel--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

31.58 35.16 31.4541.02

MI  9Conger, David--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

AAA20.87

AAC21.17

3A22.75

DIST25.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Weiss, Andrew1 21.33 3A

BELL 12Williams, Matt2 21.71 3A
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
A - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

PREP 12Goodwin, Michael3 21.87 3A

O'DEA 12Neil, Grant4 21.90 3A

INT 10Lorr, Michael5 22.26 3A

BAIN 12Yalung, Kevin6 22.43 3A

B - Final

MI 11Waesche, Brandt7 22.39 3A

MI 11MacLane, Karl8 22.69 3A

JUAN 11Peterson, Max9 22.82 DIST

NH 12Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian10 22.95 DIST

MI 12Peterson, Samuel11 22.99 DIST

BELL 12Doucette, James12 23.06 DIST

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

AAA20.87

AAC21.17

3A22.75

DIST25.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

O'DEA 12Neil, Grant1 21.54 q3A

MI 11Weiss, Andrew2 21.58 q3A

BELL 12Williams, Matt3 21.81 q3A

PREP 12Goodwin, Michael4 21.84 q3A

INT 10Lorr, Michael5 22.03 q3A

BAIN 12Yalung, Kevin6 22.07 q3A

MI 11MacLane, Karl7 22.36 q3A

MI 11Waesche, Brandt8 22.52 q3A

MI 12Peterson, Samuel9 22.60 q3A

BELL 12Doucette, James10 22.66 q3A

JUAN 11Peterson, Max11 22.72 q3A

NH 12Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian12 22.82 qDIST

LKSD 12Fitch, Brad13 22.88 DIST

BLANManca, Michael14 22.97 DIST

BELL 11French, George15 22.99 DIST

INT  9Rockwell, Austin16 23.40 DIST

ING 12Olson, Anders17 23.43 DIST

BLAN 12Ulacia, Nick18 23.57 DIST

O'DEA 12Nelson, Sam19 23.72 DIST

CLE 12Murakami, Ryk A*20 23.89 DIST

INT  9McDermott, Nate*20 23.89 DIST

PREP 12LeeWays, Cory22 23.92 DIST

JUAN 11Stevens, Mark23 24.06 DIST

O'DEA 10Heckman, JC24 24.12 DIST

LKSD  9Wallace, Loren25 24.19 DIST

ING 11Tittle, James26 24.27 DIST

BELL 11Erisman, Chandler27 24.33 DIST

JUAN 10Boyer, Mikal28 24.34 DIST

BLAN 12Medalia, Matt29 24.46 DIST

BAIN 11Callahan, Andrew30 24.58 DIST

O'DEA 12Mooney, Bryce31 24.60 DIST

PREP 10McKenny, Connor32 24.75 DIST

PREP 12Plattner, Will33 24.76 DIST

EC 10Crow, Griffin34 24.84 DIST

CLE 12Tong, Zach T35 24.85 DIST

LIB 10Tinseth, Joel36 24.88 DIST

LKSD  9Parks, Andrew37 25.06 DIST

BAIN 11Williams, Nick38 25.13 DIST

LIB 10Fitzgerald, Russell39 25.15 DIST

LIB 12Sargent, Kyle40 25.16 DIST

LIB 12Johnson, Josh41 25.17 DIST

CLE  9Rossen, Carsten B42 25.29 DIST

JUAN 10Mortimore, Fred43 25.35 DIST

EC  9Plaskon, Toby44 25.52 DIST

ING 10Duggal, Sage45 25.67 DIST

BLAN 12Acker, Scott46 25.76

FRAN 12Gabat, Joe47 26.20

LKSD 12Xu, Justin--- NS

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MI 12Hall, Cody1 356.70   16.0

MI 12Nielson, Connor2 285.65   13.0

JUAN 10Altizer, Trevor3 277.00   12.0

O'DEA 12Skeltis, Zac4 267.95   11.0

LIB 12Hughes, Thomas5 229.45   10.0

JUAN 10Grichel, Kyle6 224.20   9.0

BELL 11Wydrowski, Cole7 219.75   7.0

BELLHendrickson, Reed8 215.75   5.0

MI 12Mclellan, Doug9 200.55   4.0

BELL 10Jones, Chase10 189.25   3.0

JUAN  9Shinstrom, Alex11 185.50   2.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MI 12Hall, Cody1 250.60 q

MI 12Nielson, Connor2 217.40 q

O'DEA 12Skeltis, Zac3 191.85 q

JUAN 10Altizer, Trevor4 186.30 q

LIB 12Hughes, Thomas5 164.00 q

BELL 11Wydrowski, Cole6 161.25 q

JUAN 10Grichel, Kyle7 159.80 q

BELLHendrickson, Reed8 154.40 q

MI 12Mclellan, Doug9 145.05 q

BELL 10Jones, Chase10 143.05 q

JUAN  9Shinstrom, Alex11 142.05 q

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MI 12Hall, Cody1 149.55 q

MI 12Nielson, Connor2 142.20 q

O'DEA 12Skeltis, Zac3 123.15 q

JUAN 10Altizer, Trevor4 109.90 q

BELL 11Wydrowski, Cole5 104.55 q

JUAN 10Grichel, Kyle6 103.90 q

LIB 12Hughes, Thomas*7 100.20 q

BELLHendrickson, Reed*7 100.20 q

MI 12Mclellan, Doug9 98.90 q

BELL 10Jones, Chase10 97.35 q

JUAN  9Shinstrom, Alex11 89.80 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.79

AAC50.74

3A55.40

DIST1:05.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

O'DEA 12Neil, Grant1 51.95 3A

24.73 27.22

MI 11Koontz, Duncan2 53.84 3A

25.15 28.69

LKSD 12Shum, Michael3 53.98 3A

25.15 28.83

LKSD 12Stolz, Henry4 54.69 3A

25.96 28.73

BELL 12Doucette, James5 55.37 3A

25.43 29.94

MI 11Ralph, Austin6 56.20 DIST

25.89 30.31

B - Final

FRAN  9Nguyen, Dean7 55.18 3A

25.69 29.49

MI 11MacLane, Karl8 55.85 DIST

26.12 29.73

BAIN 11Tonsmann, Marcus9 56.38 DIST

26.45 29.93

INT 11Lorenz, Alex10 56.57 DIST

26.02 30.55

O'DEA 11Jones, Jeff11 56.61 DIST

26.03 30.58

BLAN 11Alvarez, Andres12 57.33 DIST

26.54 30.79

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.79

AAC50.74

3A55.40

DIST1:05.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

O'DEA 12Neil, Grant1 53.09 q3A

25.20 27.89

LKSD 12Shum, Michael2 53.27 q3A

24.75 28.52

MI 11Koontz, Duncan3 53.76 q3A

25.09 28.67

LKSD 12Stolz, Henry4 54.80 q3A

25.77 29.03
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

MI 11Ralph, Austin5 55.19 q3A

25.46 29.73

BELL 12Doucette, James6 55.28 q3A

25.29 29.99

MI 11MacLane, Karl7 55.40 q3A

25.60 29.80

O'DEA 11Jones, Jeff8 55.47 qDIST

25.64 29.83

FRAN  9Nguyen, Dean9 55.66 qDIST

26.18 29.48

INT 11Lorenz, Alex10 56.38 qDIST

25.47 30.91

BAIN 11Tonsmann, Marcus11 56.53 qDIST

26.32 30.21

BLAN 11Alvarez, Andres12 56.86 qDIST

26.08 30.78

JUAN 11Peterson, Max13 56.97 DIST

25.86 31.11

LIB 12Ha, Raymond14 57.28 DIST

26.58 30.70

ING 12Bui, Joseph15 57.41 DIST

26.84 30.57

INT 10Ito, Tsukasa16 57.82 DIST

26.37 31.45

LKSD 11Blake, Gavin17 58.02 DIST

26.37 31.65

LKSD 11Curtis, Kyle18 58.45 DIST

26.03 32.42

MI 11Litzow, Peter19 58.87 DIST

26.83 32.04

BAIN 11Comeau, Adam20 58.89 DIST

26.82 32.07

INT 10Dalmia, Karn21 1:00.24 DIST

27.33 32.91

EC 10Holliday, Tay22 1:01.35 DIST

28.10 33.25

BELL 12Zhu, Jack23 1:01.77 DIST

28.78 32.99

LIB  9DeVogel, Andy24 1:01.80 DIST

28.34 33.46

BLAN 11Ilenstine, Chris25 1:02.01 DIST

28.37 33.64

FRAN 12Gabat, Joe26 1:02.39 DIST

26.69 35.70

BELL 11Evans, Blake27 1:02.46 DIST

28.32 34.14

LIB 12Hughes, Thomas28 1:02.93 DIST

29.01 33.92

CLE  9Mach, Henry W29 1:03.18 DIST

29.66 33.52

INT 11Bentsen, Jack30 1:03.73 DIST

28.07 35.66

JUAN  9Warnick, Joshua31 1:04.97 DIST

29.89 35.08

LIB 11Greenwald, Max32 1:06.06

29.72 36.34

BELL 11Salkind, Quinn33 1:07.01

29.16 37.85

ING 10Petersen, Derik34 1:08.01

29.61 38.40

JUAN  9Topinka, Nicholas35 1:09.56

28.12 41.44

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

AAA45.57

AAC46.24

3A49.90

DIST57.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Weiss, Andrew1 47.13 3A

23.07 24.06

BELL 12Williams, Matt2 47.51 3A

22.68 24.83

PREP 12Goodwin, Michael3 48.02 3A

23.22 24.80

MI 11Deiparine, Noah4 48.64 3A

23.36 25.28

LKSD 10Jacobsen, Carter5 49.18 3A

24.09 25.09

MI 10Caldwell, Ian6 49.36 3A

23.84 25.52

B - Final

MI 11Waesche, Brandt7 49.32 3A

23.50 25.82

INT 12Lorr, Joe8 49.53 3A

23.93 25.60

BELL  9Prang, Daniel9 49.84 3A

23.88 25.96

CSStewart, Michael10 49.93 DIST

24.22 25.71

NH 12Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian11 50.20 DIST

24.09 26.11

BAIN 12Yalung, Kevin12 50.97 DIST

24.40 26.57

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

AAA45.57

AAC46.24

3A49.90

DIST57.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Williams, Matt1 47.38 q3A

22.66 24.72

MI 11Weiss, Andrew2 47.51 q3A

23.20 24.31

PREP 12Goodwin, Michael3 48.53 q3A

23.05 25.48

MI 11Deiparine, Noah4 48.74 q3A

23.19 25.55

MI 10Caldwell, Ian5 48.85 q3A

23.58 25.27

LKSD 10Jacobsen, Carter6 49.07 q3A

23.10 25.97

CSStewart, Michael7 50.15 qDIST

24.18 25.97

MI 11Waesche, Brandt8 50.25 qDIST

23.55 26.70

BAIN 12Yalung, Kevin9 50.34 qDIST

23.79 26.55

BELL  9Prang, Daniel10 50.37 qDIST

24.07 26.30

NH 12Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian11 50.63 qDIST

23.91 26.72

INT 12Lorr, Joe12 50.78 qDIST

24.03 26.75

BLANManca, Michael*13 50.92 DIST

23.50 27.42

LKSD 12Fitch, Brad*13 50.92 DIST

24.03 26.89

Swim-Off Required

BAIN 11Lee, Bill15 51.82 DIST

24.30 27.52

BELL 12Goudy, Garrett16 51.90 DIST

24.93 26.97

PREP 12LeeWays, Cory17 52.28 DIST

24.66 27.62

O'DEA 10Jergens, Dylan18 53.04 DIST

25.59 27.45

ING 12Olson, Anders19 53.08 DIST

25.03 28.05

BELL 11French, George20 53.15 DIST

24.97 28.18

BLAN 11McDonagh, John21 53.20 DIST

25.26 27.94

CLE 12Murakami, Ryk A22 53.94 DIST

25.80 28.14

LKSD  9Wallace, Loren23 54.06 DIST

25.61 28.45

BAIN 11Callahan, Andrew24 54.21 DIST

25.00 29.21

JUAN  9Oldenburger, Eric25 54.38 DIST

26.05 28.33

LIB 11Johnson, TJ26 54.48 DIST

25.71 28.77

INT  9McDermott, Nate27 54.49 DIST

25.73 28.76

BAIN 10Bacon, Arthur28 54.79 DIST

25.45 29.34

O'DEA 12Mooney, Bryce29 54.94 DIST

26.05 28.89
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

JUAN 10Boyer, Mikal30 55.07 DIST

26.10 28.97

INT 11Higa, Joshua31 55.11 DIST

26.33 28.78

JUAN 11Walter, Ryan32 55.24 DIST

26.25 28.99

LKSD  9Parks, Andrew33 55.43 DIST

26.03 29.40

PREP 10McKenny, Connor34 55.95 DIST

26.42 29.53

INT 10Yang, Eric35 56.06 DIST

26.24 29.82

PREP 12Hagen, Conner36 56.44 DIST

25.87 30.57

ING 11Tittle, James37 56.68 DIST

26.70 29.98

CLE 12Tong, Zach T38 56.97 DIST

27.19 29.78

BLAN 12Medalia, Matt39 57.19 DIST

27.32 29.87

LIB 10Tinseth, Joel40 57.23 DIST

26.68 30.55

ING 10Duggal, Sage41 57.88 DIST

26.87 31.01

EC  9Plaskon, Toby42 57.93

27.46 30.47

EC 10Crow, Griffin43 58.42

28.96 29.46

LIB  9DeVogel, Andy44 58.44

28.39 30.05

CLE  9Rossen, Carsten B45 58.60

28.00 30.60

LIB 11Johnston, Jacob46 58.97

28.24 30.73

O'DEA  9Trainer, Will47 59.12

58.89 0.23

JUAN  9Topinka, Nicholas48 59.64

27.84 31.80

NH 10Smith, Stuart--- DQ

False start

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:30.83

AAC4:35.75

3A5:00.50

DIST5:40.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 10DeVine, Abrahm1 4:43.05 3A

27.16 29.41 28.4729.25

28.86 28.89 28.41 28.43

27.84 26.33

LIB 10Klatt, Nick2 4:44.16 3A

26.13 27.92 29.0928.69

28.98 29.04 29.15 28.93

28.99 27.24

ING 10Barbar, Xander3 4:56.62 3A

27.53 29.27 30.1030.22

30.33 30.54 30.61 30.37

29.98 27.67

INT  9Davis, Noah4 4:57.81 3A

26.56 28.97 29.6329.52

29.89 30.17 30.61 31.01

31.06 30.39

NH 11McCollough, Jake5 4:58.35 3A

27.14 29.88 30.1030.03

30.39 30.38 30.40 30.67

30.34 29.02

LKSD 12Stolz, Henry6 5:03.78 DIST

27.33 29.77 30.6630.40

30.92 31.03 30.99 31.01

31.11 30.56

B - Final

BELL 11Stanchi, Michael7 4:51.47 3A

27.01 28.74 29.6329.26

29.59 29.00 29.35 29.74

29.74 29.41

EC 10Schwinn, Elliot8 4:55.30 3A

27.04 29.01 29.8029.83

30.03 30.40 30.13 30.39

30.26 28.41

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Spencer T9 4:55.37 3A

26.81 29.40 30.4729.84

30.37 30.02 30.29 30.33

29.59 28.25

ING 11Gates, Matthew10 4:57.64 3A

26.77 29.58 30.3730.58

30.43 30.22 30.36 30.11

29.89 29.33

MI 10Martinez, Tanner11 4:58.26 3A

25.45 28.80 30.2729.76

30.67 30.71 31.02 30.88

30.60 30.10

LKSD 11Seidner, Blake12 5:02.78 DIST

26.49 29.68 30.6429.93

30.99 31.37 31.15 31.22

31.28 30.03

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:30.83

AAC4:35.75

3A5:00.50

DIST5:40.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 10Klatt, Nick1 4:49.96 q3A

26.33 28.75 29.6229.16

29.42 29.31 29.75 29.62

29.39 28.61

LKSD 10DeVine, Abrahm2 4:53.23 q3A

26.86 29.95 30.4130.54

30.31 29.35 29.63 30.29

29.24 26.65

ING 10Barbar, Xander3 4:53.79 q3A

27.23 29.77 30.1430.61

30.42 30.18 29.59 29.64

29.44 26.77

LKSD 12Stolz, Henry4 4:55.12 q3A

26.74 29.99 30.1930.10

30.07 30.21 29.91 29.70

29.22 28.99

NH 11McCollough, Jake5 4:55.46 q3A

26.60 29.69 30.2130.27

30.04 30.47 30.26 29.58

30.00 28.34

INT  9Davis, Noah6 4:56.24 q3A

26.11 28.38 29.6829.34

29.80 30.18 30.62 30.45

30.99 30.69

EC 10Schwinn, Elliot7 4:57.06 q3A

26.94 29.89 30.4030.36

30.49 30.22 29.86 30.08

30.02 28.80

BELL 11Stanchi, Michael8 4:58.57 q3A

26.80 29.70 29.9029.83

30.19 30.27 30.23 30.27

30.78 30.60

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Spencer T9 5:01.32 qDIST

26.61 29.98 30.3530.18

30.34 30.63 30.65 30.67

31.29 30.62

MI 10Martinez, Tanner10 5:02.77 qDIST

25.19 28.93 30.6729.88

31.02 31.21 31.31 31.53

31.68 31.35

LKSD 11Seidner, Blake11 5:04.05 qDIST

26.41 30.03 30.9230.42

31.08 31.29 31.31 31.40

31.39 29.80
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ING 11Gates, Matthew12 5:04.46 qDIST

26.95 30.01 30.8230.91

31.13 31.05 31.16 31.19

31.20 30.04

LIB 11Biehl, Connor13 5:05.00 DIST

27.05 30.22 30.9731.20

31.64 30.90 31.23 30.92

30.81 30.06

O'DEA 10Gamroth, Grant14 5:07.00 DIST

26.54 28.90 30.1929.50

30.98 31.32 32.41 32.65

33.35 31.16

MI 11Apodaca, Chris15 5:08.15 DIST

26.37 28.77 31.7730.22

31.67 31.90 31.80 32.41

31.79 31.45

MI 10Lacrampe, Xander16 5:08.55 DIST

26.69 29.75 31.1430.40

30.88 31.57 31.72 32.42

32.38 31.60

PREP 11Meyer, Sam17 5:10.35 DIST

26.57 30.24 32.2931.20

31.78 31.64 31.97 32.60

31.58 30.48

BAIN 10McDaniel, Logan18 5:15.85 DIST

27.69 31.39 32.0932.13

32.20 32.27 32.17 32.52

32.01 31.38

BAIN  9Ortyn, Douglas19 5:22.09 DIST

28.46 32.03 33.0632.79

33.43 33.46 32.90 33.20

32.37 30.39

BELL  9Lei, Ryan20 5:24.90 DIST

28.85 31.80 33.3133.13

33.21 33.09 33.17 33.25

32.98 32.11

PREP  9Manning, Nolan21 5:34.01 DIST

29.73 32.59 33.8433.57

34.39 34.04 34.61 33.99

34.00 33.25

LKSD  9Matthewson, Daniel22 5:35.23 DIST

29.30 32.06 34.8533.39

35.01 34.69 33.92 35.29

34.29 32.43

BLAN 11Ilenstine, Chris23 5:40.03 DIST

29.70 32.78 34.3533.79

34.57 34.54 34.71 35.81

35.41 34.37

INT 10Dalmia, Karn24 5:41.15

28.57 32.77 34.2233.93

34.66 34.92 34.67 35.95

35.84 35.62

MI  9Conger, David--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.46

AAC1:26.92

3A1:33.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:28.87 3A

Deiparine, Noah 11 Waesche, Brandt 11

MacLane, Karl 11 Caldwell, Ian 10

22.37 22.23 21.9722.30

ABELL2 1:29.10 3A

French, George 11 Prang, Daniel 9

Doucette, James 12 McCarthy, Todd 11

22.93 22.29 21.4022.48

ALKSD3 1:29.91 3A

Fitch, Brad 12 Shum, Michael 12

Jacobsen, Hugh 11 Jacobsen, Carter 10

23.14 22.41 22.1022.26

AO'DEA4 1:32.13 3A

Neil, Grant 12 Gamroth, Grant 10

Jergens, Dylan 10 Nelson, Sam 12

22.33 22.41 23.9423.45

AJUAN5 1:32.73 3A

Stevens, Mark 11 McGovern, Harrison 9

Grichel, Kyle 10 Peterson, Max 11

23.73 23.52 21.8723.61

ABAIN6 1:33.15 3A

Yalung, Kevin 12 Comeau, Adam 11

Tonsmann, Marcus 11 Waite, CJ 10

22.57 23.65 23.5223.41

B - Final

AING7 1:33.86   14.0

Olson, Anders 12 Bui, Joseph 12

Ton, Landon 9 Barbar, Xander 10

23.80 23.28 23.5423.24

ABLAN8 1:34.37   10.0

Manca, Michael Alvarez, Andres 11

Medalia, Matt 12 Ulacia, Nick 12

23.10 23.99 23.6223.66

AINT9 1:35.69   8.0

Ito, Tsukasa 10 Lorr, Joe 12

Yang, Eric 10 McDermott, Nate 9

24.03 23.04 23.8724.75

ANH10 1:38.17   6.0

Smith, Stuart 10 McCollough, Jake 11

Ramirez, Errick 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 12

25.69 23.86 22.9025.72

ALIB11 1:40.21   4.0

Johnson, TJ 11 Fitzgerald, Russell 10

Johnson, Josh 12 Sargent, Kyle 12

25.65 24.93 25.2924.34

AFRAN12 1:41.36   2.0

Nguyen, Dean 9 Vuu, Richard 11

Drape, Matthew 9 Gabat, Joe 12

22.87 26.56 24.1227.81

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.46

AAC1:26.92

3A1:33.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:29.79 q3A

Deiparine, Noah 11 Waesche, Brandt 11

MacLane, Karl 11 Caldwell, Ian 10

22.47 22.73 22.2022.39

ALKSD2 1:30.15 q3A

Fitch, Brad 12 Shum, Michael 12

Jacobsen, Hugh 11 Jacobsen, Carter 10

22.98 22.53 21.9722.67

ABELL3 1:31.10 q3A

French, George 11 Doucette, James 12

Prang, Daniel 9 McCarthy, Todd 11

23.69 22.74 22.2622.41

AJUAN4 1:32.48 q3A

Stevens, Mark 11 McGovern, Harrison 9

Grichel, Kyle 10 Peterson, Max 11

23.59 23.34 22.4123.14

AO'DEA5 1:32.55 q3A

Neil, Grant 12 Gamroth, Grant 10

Mooney, Bryce 12 Jergens, Dylan 10

21.93 22.91 23.4924.22

ABAIN6 1:32.59 q3A

Yalung, Kevin 12 Comeau, Adam 11

Tonsmann, Marcus 11 Waite, CJ 10

22.38 23.37 23.6723.17

AING7 1:34.61 q

Ton, Landon 9 Bui, Joseph 12

Olson, Anders 12 Barbar, Xander 10

23.82 23.48 23.7023.61

AINT8 1:35.96 q

Ito, Tsukasa 10 Lorr, Joe 12

Yang, Eric 10 McDermott, Nate 9

23.96 23.43 24.1324.44

ABLAN9 1:36.01 q

Manca, Michael Alvarez, Andres 11

Medalia, Matt 12 Ulacia, Nick 12

23.12 23.68 24.4224.79

AFRAN10 1:39.73 q

Nguyen, Dean 9 Gabat, Joe 12

Drape, Andrew 12 Tran, Allen 11

22.61 24.30 26.7526.07

ANH11 1:39.81 q

McCollough, Jake 11 Smith, Stuart 10

Ramirez, Errick 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 12

24.02 26.32 23.2226.25

ALIB12 1:41.98 q

Johnson, TJ 11 Fitzgerald, Russell 10

Johnson, Josh 12 Sargent, Kyle 12

25.68 24.86 25.2926.15
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AEC13 1:42.41

Crow, Griffin 10 Schwinn, Elliot 10

Plaskon, Toby 9 Schwinn, Connor 10

25.82 25.93 24.7325.93

ACS14 1:59.16

Stewart, Michael George, Anthony

Nichols, Levi Bowden, Enrico

23.88 30.15 32.3032.83

ACLE--- X1:41.23

Murakami, Ryk A 12 Mach, Henry W 9

Rossen, Carsten B 9 Tong, Zach T 12

25.16 25.99 24.6525.43

APREP--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Goodwin, Michael 12 LeeWays, Cory 12

Miller, Nate 10 Wilson, Hunter 12

22.13 23.18 23.6223.37

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA50.32

AAC51.56

3A57.20

DIST1:07.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11McCarthy, Todd1 51.03# AAC

25.16 25.87

BELL 11Stanchi, Michael2 54.70 3A

26.95 27.75

LKSD 11Hutchison, Thomas3 55.22 3A

27.12 28.10

PREP 12Wilson, Hunter4 55.56 3A

27.00 28.56

MI 11Ralph, Austin5 57.23 DIST

27.49 29.74

MI 12Chong, Samuel6 57.31 DIST

27.88 29.43

B - Final

BELL 10Stanchi, Marco7 56.83 3A

27.73 29.10

MI 10Larkin, Teddy8 57.55 DIST

28.26 29.29

PREP 10Miller, Nate9 58.05 DIST

27.90 30.15

INT 10Furlong, Albert10 58.41 DIST

27.61 30.80

PREP 11Tjandra, Patrick11 58.56 DIST

28.21 30.35

JUAN 10Grichel, Kyle12 58.75 DIST

28.26 30.49

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA50.32

AAC51.56

3A57.20

DIST1:07.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11McCarthy, Todd1 51.73# q3A

25.39 26.34

LKSD 11Hutchison, Thomas2 55.12 q3A

26.76 28.36

BELL 11Stanchi, Michael3 55.94 q3A

26.80 29.14

MI 11Ralph, Austin4 56.91 q3A

27.11 29.80

PREP 12Wilson, Hunter5 56.99 q3A

27.26 29.73

MI 12Chong, Samuel6 57.04 q3A

27.38 29.66

BELL 10Stanchi, Marco7 57.48 qDIST

27.81 29.67

PREP 10Miller, Nate8 57.91 qDIST

27.72 30.19

MI 10Larkin, Teddy9 57.96 qDIST

27.85 30.11

INT 10Furlong, Albert10 58.65 qDIST

27.59 31.06

JUAN 10Grichel, Kyle11 58.77 qDIST

27.94 30.83

PREP 11Tjandra, Patrick12 58.88 qDIST

28.28 30.60

O'DEA 12Nelson, Sam13 59.06 DIST

28.71 30.35

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Sam14 59.10 DIST

28.67 30.43

ING  9Ton, Landon15 59.21 DIST

28.55 30.66

BAIN 10McDaniel, Logan16 59.39 DIST

28.91 30.48

MI  9Gore, Ben17 59.46 DIST

28.68 30.78

LKSD 11Blake, Gavin18 59.61 DIST

28.90 30.71

BELL 12Goudy, Garrett19 1:00.15 DIST

29.42 30.73

JUAN 11Walter, Ryan20 1:01.50 DIST

29.76 31.74

PREP 11Johnson, Daniel21 1:01.58 DIST

29.44 32.14

ING 12Bui, Joseph22 1:01.66 DIST

29.81 31.85

LKSD 11Curtis, Kyle23 1:02.05 DIST

29.76 32.29

O'DEA 10Heckman, JC24 1:02.06 DIST

29.26 32.80

LKSD 11Leigh, Trey25 1:02.32 DIST

29.18 33.14

INT 10Wang, Andrew26 1:03.04 DIST

30.70 32.34

INT 11Beauchamp, Jake27 1:03.19 DIST

30.03 33.16

CLE  9Mach, Henry W28 1:04.85 DIST

31.30 33.55

INT 11Sheridan, Oliver29 1:06.73 DIST

31.87 34.86

LIB 11Johnson, TJ30 1:07.65

32.15 35.50

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA57.08

AAC58.16

3A1:03.40

DIST1:13.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 12Ha, Raymond1 59.10 3A

28.21 30.89

BELL 11Ciliv, Morgan2 1:00.00 3A

28.53 31.47

FRAN  9Nguyen, Dean3 1:01.07 3A

28.95 32.12

MI 11Deiparine, Noah4 1:01.36 3A

29.07 32.29

LKSD 12Shum, Michael5 1:02.53 3A

29.45 33.08

INT  9Li, Jeffrey6 1:04.29 DIST

30.41 33.88

B - Final

LKSD 11Jacobsen, Hugh7 1:03.67 DIST

30.33 33.34

BLAN 11McDonagh, John8 1:03.72 DIST

29.73 33.99

MI 10Martinez, Tanner9 1:04.33 DIST

30.68 33.65

O'DEA 12Lloyd, David10 1:04.89 DIST

30.46 34.43

MI 10Fukuda, Andrew11 1:04.99 DIST

30.51 34.48

INT 10Lorr, Michael12 1:05.30 DIST

30.45 34.85
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA57.08

AAC58.16

3A1:03.40

DIST1:13.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 12Ha, Raymond1 59.69 q3A

28.15 31.54

BELL 11Ciliv, Morgan2 1:00.47 q3A

28.35 32.12

FRAN  9Nguyen, Dean3 1:01.20 q3A

28.71 32.49

LKSD 12Shum, Michael4 1:01.93 q3A

28.92 33.01

MI 11Deiparine, Noah5 1:02.04 q3A

28.49 33.55

INT  9Li, Jeffrey6 1:02.53 q3A

29.14 33.39

BLAN 11McDonagh, John7 1:03.26 q3A

29.20 34.06

LKSD 11Jacobsen, Hugh8 1:03.69 qDIST

29.39 34.30

MI 10Fukuda, Andrew9 1:04.33 qDIST

29.90 34.43

O'DEA 12Lloyd, David10 1:04.60 qDIST

29.74 34.86

INT 10Lorr, Michael11 1:04.67 qDIST

29.72 34.95

MI 10Martinez, Tanner12 1:04.97 qDIST

30.25 34.72

BAIN 11Grant, Keenan13 1:05.03 DIST

30.23 34.80

BAIN 10Waite, CJ14 1:05.17 DIST

30.27 34.90

INT  9Jin, Albert15 1:06.52 DIST

30.89 35.63

LKSD 11Thongmee, Thomas16 1:06.90 DIST

30.94 35.96

INT 11Lorenz, Alex17 1:07.00 DIST

31.43 35.57

O'DEA 11Gonzalez, Francisco18 1:07.04 DIST

31.07 35.97

BELL 12Lee, Casey19 1:07.18 DIST

30.78 36.40

JUAN  9McGovern, Harrison20 1:08.13 DIST

31.86 36.27

JUAN 11Stevens, Mark21 1:08.35 DIST

32.02 36.33

BELL 11Erisman, Chandler22 1:09.66 DIST

32.15 37.51

EC 10Holliday, Tay23 1:10.16 DIST

32.68 37.48

BELL 11Salkind, Quinn24 1:10.80 DIST

32.56 38.24

PREP 12Hagen, Conner25 1:10.94 DIST

32.45 38.49

ING  9Munson, Gabriel26 1:11.17 DIST

33.24 37.93

MI 12Leeds, Harrison27 1:11.24 DIST

32.02 39.22

LKSD  9Zhao, David28 1:12.28 DIST

32.91 39.37

FRAN 12Drape, Andrew29 1:13.09 DIST

34.25 38.84

BAIN  9Ortyn, Douglas30 1:15.61

36.07 39.54

EC 10Schwinn, Connor31 1:16.20

35.82 40.38

BAIN  9Riley, Jack32 1:19.67

36.37 43.30

LIB 10Fitzgerald, Russell--- DQ

Alternating Kick

34.74 39.14

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:07.94

AAC3:10.99

3A3:26.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:12.62 3A

Williams, Matt 12 Prang, Daniel 9

Stanchi, Michael 11 McCarthy, Todd 11

22.85 47.73 48.9616.76

16.96 48.72 23.03 47.21

AMI2 3:12.65 3A

Caldwell, Ian 10 Waesche, Brandt 11

Deiparine, Noah 11 Weiss, Andrew 11

23.57 49.28 49.2623.02

22.71 48.20 21.78 45.91

ALKSD3 3:17.29 3A

Stolz, Henry 12 DeVine, Abrahm 10

Fitch, Brad 12 Jacobsen, Carter 10

24.05 49.41 48.2923.29

23.82 50.38 23.06 49.21

AO'DEA4 3:22.03 3A

Neil, Grant 12 Gamroth, Grant 10

Jergens, Dylan 10 Nelson, Sam 12

23.33 48.21 48.2122.98

24.52 52.00 25.79 53.61

AINT5 3:25.75 3A

Rockwell, Austin 9 Lorr, Michael 10

Li, Jeffrey 9 Lorr, Joe 12

24.70 51.61 51.2824.34

24.84 52.28 23.92 50.58

ABAIN6 3:25.84 3A

Comeau, Adam 11 Tonsmann, Marcus 11

Alpaugh, Spencer T 11 Waite, CJ 10

24.55 51.80 51.1224.21

24.49 51.61 24.32 51.31

B - Final

ALIB7 3:26.26 3A

Biehl, Connor 11 Johnson, TJ 11

Ha, Raymond 12 Klatt, Nick 10

24.79 51.27 53.9925.37

25.11 52.12 23.28 48.88

AING8 3:26.62 3A

Olson, Anders 12 Bui, Joseph 12

Ton, Landon 9 Barbar, Xander 10

25.54 52.90 51.8124.15

24.55 51.30 24.72 50.61

ABLAN9 3:30.43   8.0

Manca, Michael Alvarez, Andres 11

McDonagh, John 11 Ulacia, Nick 12

24.16 51.09 53.5325.78

24.30 51.90 25.00 53.91

ANH10 3:36.92   6.0

Smith, Stuart 10 McCollough, Jake 11

Lowe, Nathan 9 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 12

24.20 50.40 56.7227.09

27.71 57.46 24.67 52.34

APREP11 3:37.44   4.0

Hagen, Conner 12 Miller, Nate 10

Tjandra, Patrick 11 Meyer, Sam 11

25.75 56.42 55.2326.09

26.12 54.68 24.04 51.11

AJUAN12 3:40.46   2.0

Oldenburger, Eric 9 Warnick, Joshua 9

Boyer, Mikal 10 Walter, Ryan 11

26.38 56.32 54.6625.59

25.28 54.22 26.31 55.26

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:07.94

AAC3:10.99

3A3:26.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:17.90 q3A

Ralph, Austin 11 Waesche, Brandt 11

Weiss, Andrew 11 Caldwell, Ian 10

23.94 50.00 50.6323.28

23.02 48.42 23.33 48.85

ABELL2 3:18.61 q3A

Prang, Daniel 9 Stanchi, Michael 11

McCarthy, Todd 11 Williams, Matt 12

23.94 49.97 51.3524.25

14.76 49.93 22.25 47.36
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALKSD3 3:20.21 q3A

Fitch, Brad 12 DeVine, Abrahm 10

Stolz, Henry 12 Jacobsen, Carter 10

24.42 50.91 51.7424.61

23.27 48.80 23.34 48.76

AO'DEA4 3:23.32 q3A

Neil, Grant 12 Gamroth, Grant 10

Nelson, Sam 12 Jergens, Dylan 10

23.32 48.47 51.0024.49

24.78 52.06 24.55 51.79

AINT5 3:24.46 q3A

Rockwell, Austin 9 Lorr, Michael 10

Li, Jeffrey 9 Lorr, Joe 12

24.78 52.15 50.1723.95

24.54 51.95 23.39 50.19

ABAIN6 3:28.98 q

Comeau, Adam 11 Tonsmann, Marcus 11

Alpaugh, Spencer T 11 Waite, CJ 10

24.34 51.54 51.4224.35

24.92 53.42 24.84 52.60

AING7 3:30.69 q

Ton, Landon 9 Bui, Joseph 12

Olson, Anders 12 Barbar, Xander 10

25.18 53.63 52.1224.68

25.31 53.94 24.35 51.00

ALIB8 3:31.51 q

Biehl, Connor 11 Johnson, TJ 11

Ha, Raymond 12 Klatt, Nick 10

25.41 52.54 55.1925.94

25.66 53.63 23.79 50.15

ABLAN9 3:34.13 q

Manca, Michael Alvarez, Andres 11

McDonagh, John 11 Ulacia, Nick 12

24.06 51.41 53.4325.24

25.72 55.32 24.91 53.97

APREP10 3:38.38 q

Miller, Nate 10 McKenny, Connor 10

Tjandra, Patrick 11 Meyer, Sam 11

26.26 55.23 56.8026.56

25.32 53.77 24.58 52.58

AJUAN11 3:42.80 q

Boyer, Mikal 10 Warnick, Joshua 9

Wyruchowski, Alex 9 Walter, Ryan 11

26.14 55.49 55.6326.63

27.39 56.89 26.21 54.79

ANH12 3:44.43 q

Smith, Stuart 10 McCollough, Jake 11

Lowe, Nathan 9 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 12

27.90 58.91 55.1225.96

27.80 58.66 24.59 51.74

AEC13 3:49.42

Plaskon, Toby 9 Crow, Griffin 10

Holliday, Tay 10 Schwinn, Elliot 10

28.45 59.29 58.9728.55

26.51 57.14 25.69 54.02

AFRAN14 4:07.80

Drape, Matthew 9 Tran, Allen 11

Drape, Andrew 12 Vuu, Richard 11

30.22 1:03.64 1:04.6630.53

27.94 59.30 28.31 1:00.20

ACS15 4:27.32

Nichols, Elliot Nichols, Levi

Lenzie, Casey Woefel, John

30.11 1:04.88 1:13.9033.87

1:07.98

ACLE--- NS

Rossen, Carsten B 9 Murakami, Ryk A 12

Mach, Henry W 9 Tong, Zach T 12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Mercer Island 295

2. Bellevue 226

3. Lakeside 206

4. O'Dea 110

5. Interlake 95

6. Liberty 94

7. Bainbridge 88

8. Seattle Prep 67

9. Ingraham 55

10. Juanita 50

11. Nathan Hale 36

12. Bishop Blanchet 32

13. Franklin 27

14. Eastside Catholic 9

15. Chief Sealth 4


